

MACT No. 375/2023, 377/2023 and 378/2023

13.05.2025

Present : None for petitioner.

Sh. Dilip Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.3/Insurance Company.

Sh. Onkar Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 & 2.

RE is to be recorded today before Ld. LC as reported by
Ld. Counsel.

Put up for report of Ld. LC on 07.07.2025.

(DR. PANKAJ SHARMA)
PO, MACT-02, CENTRAL DISTRICT,
TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI
13.05.2025(A)